Appendix 3 — Band B Medical Homeseekers

Table 1: Year Band applied by bedsize required

Year Band award
1998

1999

2000

2001

2004

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Grand Total

Table 2: Gender of applicant

Gender
Female
Male

Grand Total

Table 3: Age group of applicant

Age Group

Under 45

Between 45 and 49
Between 50 and 54
Between 55 and 59
65 and over

Grand Total
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Table 4: Year of application and current age of applicant

Age group

Under
Year Band awarded 45

1998
1999
2000
2001
2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
Grand Total

Table 5: Ethnicity (all applicants)

Ethnicity

A White - British

B White - Irish

C White - other

G Mixed - other

H Asian or Asian British - Indian

L Asian or Asian British - Other
M Black or Black British -
Caribbean

N Black or Black British - African
S Other

Grand Total
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Table 6: Ethnicity of last 3 years applicants

Ethnicity

A White - British
B White - Irish

C White - other

Number of applicants

L Asian or Asian British - Other
M Black or Black British - Caribbean
N Black or Black British - African

S Other
Grand Total

Table 7: Religion

Religion

Christian

Muslim

Religion Not Stated
(blank)

Grand Total

Table 8: Sexuality

Sexuality
Heterosexual
Lesbian

Not stated
(blank)
Grand Total
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