Appendix 3 – Band B Medical Homeseekers

Table 1: Year Band applied by bedsize required

		Bedsize required								
Year Band award	1	2	3	4	6	(blank)	Grand Total			
1998				1				1		
1999	1							1		
2000			1					1		
2001		1						1		
2004		1						1		
2006	2							2		
2007	1		2					3		
2008	1							1		
2009	1	1	2			1		5		
2010	4	1	1	1				7		
2011	1	1	2	1				5		
2012	2	1	5					8		
2013	2	1						3		
2014	4		2		1	1		8		
Grand Total	19	7	15	3	1	2		47		

Table 2: Gender of applicant

Gender	1	2	3	4	6	(blank)	Grand Total
Female	13%	6%	19%	6%	2%	4%	51%
Male	28%	9%	13%	0%	0%	0%	49%
Grand Total	40%	15%	32%	6%	2%	4%	100%

Table 3: Age group of applicant

Age Group	1	2	3	4	6	(blank)	Grand Total
Under 45	9%	6%	17%	2%	2%	2%	38%
Between 45 and 49	2%	2%	11%	0%	0%	2%	17%
Between 50 and 54	0%	2%	2%	0%	0%	0%	4%
Between 55 and 59	4%	2%	0%	2%	0%	0%	9%
65 and over	26%	2%	2%	2%	0%	0%	32%
Grand Total	40%	15%	32%	6%	2%	4%	100%

Table 4: Year of application and current age of applicant

	Age group)				
		Between	Between	Between		
Year Band awarded	Under 45	45 and 49	50 and 54	55 and 59	65 and	Grand Total
	45	49	34	39	over	
1998					1	1
1999	1					1
2000					1	1
2001				1		1
2004			1			1
2006					2	2
2007	2				1	3
2008					1	1
2009	2	2			1	5
2010	1	1		1	4	7
2011	4				1	5
2012	5	2	1			8
2013		1		1	1	3
2014	3	2		1	2	8
Grand Total	18	8	2	4	15	47

Table 5: Ethnicity (all applicants)

						(blank	Grand
Ethnicity	1	2	3	4	6)	Total
A White - British	5%	2%	2%	0%	0%	0%	9%
B White - Irish	2%	0%	2%	0%	0%	0%	5%
C White - other	2%	2%	2%	0%	0%	0%	7%
G Mixed - other	0%	0%	2%	0%	0%	0%	2%
H Asian or Asian British - Indian	0%	0%	0%	2%	0%	0%	2%
L Asian or Asian British - Other	2%	5%	0%	0%	0%	0%	7%
M Black or Black British -							
Caribbean	5%	0%	0%	0%	0%	2%	7%
N Black or Black British - African	0%	0%	5%	0%	2%	2%	9%
S Other	27%	7%	14%	5%	0%	0%	52%
		16	27	7	2		
Grand Total	43%	%	%	%	%	5%	100%

Table 6: Ethnicity of last 3 years applicants

Ethnicity	Number of applicants
A White - British	1
B White - Irish	2
C White - other	1
L Asian or Asian British - Other	2
M Black or Black British - Caribbean	1
N Black or Black British - African	3
S Other	8
Grand Total	18

Table 7: Religion

Deligion	1	,	3	4	6	(blank)	Grand Total
Religion		2	<u> </u>	4	0	(Dialik)	TOLAT
Christian	9%	0%	4%	0%	2%	2%	17%
Muslim	0%	0%	4%	0%	0%	0%	4%
Religion Not Stated	0%	0%	2%	0%	0%	0%	2%
(blank)	32%	15%	21%	6%	0%	2%	77%
Grand Total	40%	15%	32%	6%	2%	4%	100%

Table 8: Sexuality

							Grand
Sexuality	1	2	3	4	6	(blank)	Total
Heterosexual	9%	0%	6%	0%	2%	2%	19%
Lesbian	0%	0%	2%	0%	0%	0%	2%
Not stated	0%	0%	2%	0%	0%	0%	2%
(blank)	32%	15%	21%	6%	0%	2%	77%
Grand Total	40%	15%	32%	6%	2%	4%	100%